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EVENT 101 Girl Open 200m IM                   
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Katie FOUNDS 16 Co Lincoln P   2:29.26   544     31.84  1:12.37  1:53.73 
2. Matilda HASE 15 Derventio   2:38.41   455     33.50  1:13.17  2:01.18 
3. Eloise WALKER 15 Deepings   2:45.87   396     33.39  1:15.90  2:09.11 
4. Georgia TAYLOR 15 Eckington   3:11.60   257     41.93  1:30.80  2:27.88 
5. Sarah MIDDLE 15 Eckington   3:11.66   257     41.06  1:30.45  2:27.52 
6. Jessica PRITCHARD 15 Matlock   3:23.24   215     41.22  1:32.38  2:32.32 
  Freya PEACE 15 Bassetlaw SS  DNC        

14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lilli-Rose CARR 13 Co Lincoln P   2:29.68   539     31.48  1:08.78  1:55.40 
2. Jennifer WALKER 14 Bassetlaw SS   2:31.44   521     32.50  1:11.43  1:56.50 
3. Olivia MARSHALL 14 Derventio   2:32.06   514     31.96  1:11.83  1:57.38 
4. Abbie TUNNICLIFFE 14 Derventio   2:36.39   473     33.78  1:13.21  2:00.69 
5. Abigail ROWLAND 14 Bassetlaw SS   2:41.68   428     34.54  1:15.36  2:04.95 
6. Isla O'CONNOR 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:41.82   427     36.25  1:17.65  2:05.66 
7. Isabelle MCCORKELL 14 Gainsborough   2:46.91   389     36.32  1:16.20  2:08.35 
8. Imogen HOWITT 10 Bassetlaw SS   2:47.59   384  - - - 
9. Madeleine SMIRTHWAITE 14 Co Lincoln P   2:48.03   381  - - - 
10. Emmy STINTON 12 Co Lincoln P   2:49.75   369     34.62  1:16.08  2:11.57 
11. Abigail BETTS 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:52.66   351     38.63  1:23.07  2:13.65 
12. Megan HECTOR 12 Derventio   2:57.17   325     38.66  1:22.88  2:19.22 
13. Aimee ALY-WESTON 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:59.04   315     39.22  1:24.95  2:19.90 
14. Tate FOX 11 Bassetlaw SS   2:59.06   315     40.48  1:23.70  2:20.72 
15. Connie BUNHEJEE 11 Derventio   2:59.11   314  - - - 
16. Stansie CROWE 11 Bassetlaw SS   3:01.91   300     40.34  1:26.63  2:22.61 
17. Molly HAMBLEN 13 Derventio   3:02.73   296     40.73  1:26.95  2:22.10 
18. Lily PASHLEY 11 Bassetlaw SS   3:03.13   294     38.15  1:25.97  2:21.32 
19. Emma ARTHUR 14 Co Lincoln P   3:06.05   280     38.30  1:24.52  2:25.20 
20. Isla STOCKLEY 10 Bassetlaw SS   3:07.99   272  - - - 
21. Imogen WOODS 13 Gainsborough   3:08.80   268     38.83  1:27.25  2:22.88 
22. Charlotte JENKINSON 12 Deepings   3:10.77   260  - - - 
23. Amelie VENABLES 11 Bassetlaw SS   3:11.11   259     44.32  1:31.55  2:29.50 
24. Isabella HOLBROOK 13 Co Lincoln P   3:15.80   241     44.80  1:35.29  2:31.87 
25. Ava May BROCKLEHURST 11 Bassetlaw SS   3:19.51   227     48.22  1:39.55  2:35.69 
26. Alexis PARSONS 12 Co Lincoln P   3:30.29   194     47.80  1:36.98  2:43.30 
27. Mia WALLACE 10 Eckington   3:31.89   190     48.30  1:41.38  2:42.11 
28. Millie POOLE 12 Co Lincoln P   3:33.11   186     48.89  1:40.88  2:48.52 
29. Evie REED 12 Bassetlaw SS   3:33.45   186     50.49  1:44.27  2:46.02 
30. Emily PENNELL 12 Co Lincoln P   3:36.96   177     46.41  1:40.14  2:46.61 
31. Remi- leigh BERRY 10 Co Lincoln P   3:38.92   172     53.24  1:50.87  2:50.72 
32. Lilly HYDE 11 Co Lincoln P   3:45.38   158  - - - 
33. Lucy JENKINSON 10 Deepings   3:45.45   157     48.36  1:43.21  2:52.21 
34. Eleanor TWINLEY 12 Deepings   3:49.24   150     48.51  1:46.26  2:57.82 
35. Olivia KING 10 Deepings   3:52.48   144     54.29  1:58.22  3:01.98 
36. Lilia HART 10 Eckington   4:18.93   104   1:02.57  2:05.57  3:14.01 
  Hannah CRADOCK 11 Deepings  DNC        
  Melody HART 14 Eckington  DNC        
  Connie MILLNS 10 Co Lincoln P  DQ 82             
  Imogen ROTHWELL 10 Co Lincoln P  DQ 94             

09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Imogen HOWITT 10 Bassetlaw SS   2:47.59   384  - - - 
2. Isla STOCKLEY 10 Bassetlaw SS   3:07.99   272  - - - 
3. Mia WALLACE 10 Eckington   3:31.89   190     48.30  1:41.38  2:42.11 
4. Remi- leigh BERRY 10 Co Lincoln P   3:38.92   172     53.24  1:50.87  2:50.72 
5. Lucy JENKINSON 10 Deepings   3:45.45   157     48.36  1:43.21  2:52.21 
6. Olivia KING 10 Deepings   3:52.48   144     54.29  1:58.22  3:01.98 
7. Lilia HART 10 Eckington   4:18.93   104   1:02.57  2:05.57  3:14.01 
  Connie MILLNS 10 Co Lincoln P  DQ 82             
  Imogen ROTHWELL 10 Co Lincoln P  DQ 94             

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Tate FOX 11 Bassetlaw SS   2:59.06   315     40.48  1:23.70  2:20.72 
2. Connie BUNHEJEE 11 Derventio   2:59.11   314  - - - 
3. Stansie CROWE 11 Bassetlaw SS   3:01.91   300     40.34  1:26.63  2:22.61 
4. Lily PASHLEY 11 Bassetlaw SS   3:03.13   294     38.15  1:25.97  2:21.32 
5. Amelie VENABLES 11 Bassetlaw SS   3:11.11   259     44.32  1:31.55  2:29.50 
6. Ava May BROCKLEHURST 11 Bassetlaw SS   3:19.51   227     48.22  1:39.55  2:35.69 
7. Lilly HYDE 11 Co Lincoln P   3:45.38   158  - - - 
  Hannah CRADOCK 11 Deepings  DNC        

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Isla O'CONNOR 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:41.82   427     36.25  1:17.65  2:05.66 
2. Emmy STINTON 12 Co Lincoln P   2:49.75   369     34.62  1:16.08  2:11.57 
3. Abigail BETTS 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:52.66   351     38.63  1:23.07  2:13.65 
4. Megan HECTOR 12 Derventio   2:57.17   325     38.66  1:22.88  2:19.22 
5. Aimee ALY-WESTON 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:59.04   315     39.22  1:24.95  2:19.90 
6. Charlotte JENKINSON 12 Deepings   3:10.77   260  - - - 
7. Alexis PARSONS 12 Co Lincoln P   3:30.29   194     47.80  1:36.98  2:43.30 
8. Millie POOLE 12 Co Lincoln P   3:33.11   186     48.89  1:40.88  2:48.52 
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9. Evie REED 12 Bassetlaw SS   3:33.45   186     50.49  1:44.27  2:46.02 
10. Emily PENNELL 12 Co Lincoln P   3:36.96   177     46.41  1:40.14  2:46.61 
11. Eleanor TWINLEY 12 Deepings   3:49.24   150     48.51  1:46.26  2:57.82 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lilli-Rose CARR 13 Co Lincoln P   2:29.68   539     31.48  1:08.78  1:55.40 
2. Molly HAMBLEN 13 Derventio   3:02.73   296     40.73  1:26.95  2:22.10 
3. Imogen WOODS 13 Gainsborough   3:08.80   268     38.83  1:27.25  2:22.88 
4. Isabella HOLBROOK 13 Co Lincoln P   3:15.80   241     44.80  1:35.29  2:31.87 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jennifer WALKER 14 Bassetlaw SS   2:31.44   521     32.50  1:11.43  1:56.50 
2. Olivia MARSHALL 14 Derventio   2:32.06   514     31.96  1:11.83  1:57.38 
3. Abbie TUNNICLIFFE 14 Derventio   2:36.39   473     33.78  1:13.21  2:00.69 
4. Abigail ROWLAND 14 Bassetlaw SS   2:41.68   428     34.54  1:15.36  2:04.95 
5. Isabelle MCCORKELL 14 Gainsborough   2:46.91   389     36.32  1:16.20  2:08.35 
6. Madeleine SMIRTHWAITE 14 Co Lincoln P   2:48.03   381  - - - 
7. Emma ARTHUR 14 Co Lincoln P   3:06.05   280     38.30  1:24.52  2:25.20 
  Melody HART 14 Eckington  DNC        

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Matilda HASE 15 Derventio   2:38.41   455     33.50  1:13.17  2:01.18 
2. Eloise WALKER 15 Deepings   2:45.87   396     33.39  1:15.90  2:09.11 
3. Georgia TAYLOR 15 Eckington   3:11.60   257     41.93  1:30.80  2:27.88 
4. Sarah MIDDLE 15 Eckington   3:11.66   257     41.06  1:30.45  2:27.52 
5. Jessica PRITCHARD 15 Matlock   3:23.24   215     41.22  1:32.38  2:32.32 
  Freya PEACE 15 Bassetlaw SS  DNC        

15 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lilli-Rose CARR 13 Co Lincoln P   2:29.68   539     31.48  1:08.78  1:55.40 
2. Jennifer WALKER 14 Bassetlaw SS   2:31.44   521     32.50  1:11.43  1:56.50 
3. Olivia MARSHALL 14 Derventio   2:32.06   514     31.96  1:11.83  1:57.38 
4. Abbie TUNNICLIFFE 14 Derventio   2:36.39   473     33.78  1:13.21  2:00.69 
5. Matilda HASE 15 Derventio   2:38.41   455     33.50  1:13.17  2:01.18 
6. Abigail ROWLAND 14 Bassetlaw SS   2:41.68   428     34.54  1:15.36  2:04.95 
7. Isla O'CONNOR 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:41.82   427     36.25  1:17.65  2:05.66 
8. Eloise WALKER 15 Deepings   2:45.87   396     33.39  1:15.90  2:09.11 
9. Isabelle MCCORKELL 14 Gainsborough   2:46.91   389     36.32  1:16.20  2:08.35 
10. Imogen HOWITT 10 Bassetlaw SS   2:47.59   384  - - - 
11. Madeleine SMIRTHWAITE 14 Co Lincoln P   2:48.03   381  - - - 
12. Emmy STINTON 12 Co Lincoln P   2:49.75   369     34.62  1:16.08  2:11.57 
13. Abigail BETTS 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:52.66   351     38.63  1:23.07  2:13.65 
14. Megan HECTOR 12 Derventio   2:57.17   325     38.66  1:22.88  2:19.22 
15. Aimee ALY-WESTON 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:59.04   315     39.22  1:24.95  2:19.90 
16. Tate FOX 11 Bassetlaw SS   2:59.06   315     40.48  1:23.70  2:20.72 
17. Connie BUNHEJEE 11 Derventio   2:59.11   314  - - - 
18. Stansie CROWE 11 Bassetlaw SS   3:01.91   300     40.34  1:26.63  2:22.61 
19. Molly HAMBLEN 13 Derventio   3:02.73   296     40.73  1:26.95  2:22.10 
20. Lily PASHLEY 11 Bassetlaw SS   3:03.13   294     38.15  1:25.97  2:21.32 
21. Emma ARTHUR 14 Co Lincoln P   3:06.05   280     38.30  1:24.52  2:25.20 
22. Isla STOCKLEY 10 Bassetlaw SS   3:07.99   272  - - - 
23. Imogen WOODS 13 Gainsborough   3:08.80   268     38.83  1:27.25  2:22.88 
24. Charlotte JENKINSON 12 Deepings   3:10.77   260  - - - 
25. Amelie VENABLES 11 Bassetlaw SS   3:11.11   259     44.32  1:31.55  2:29.50 
26. Georgia TAYLOR 15 Eckington   3:11.60   257     41.93  1:30.80  2:27.88 
27. Sarah MIDDLE 15 Eckington   3:11.66   257     41.06  1:30.45  2:27.52 
28. Isabella HOLBROOK 13 Co Lincoln P   3:15.80   241     44.80  1:35.29  2:31.87 
29. Ava May BROCKLEHURST 11 Bassetlaw SS   3:19.51   227     48.22  1:39.55  2:35.69 
30. Jessica PRITCHARD 15 Matlock   3:23.24   215     41.22  1:32.38  2:32.32 
31. Alexis PARSONS 12 Co Lincoln P   3:30.29   194     47.80  1:36.98  2:43.30 
32. Mia WALLACE 10 Eckington   3:31.89   190     48.30  1:41.38  2:42.11 
33. Millie POOLE 12 Co Lincoln P   3:33.11   186     48.89  1:40.88  2:48.52 
34. Evie REED 12 Bassetlaw SS   3:33.45   186     50.49  1:44.27  2:46.02 
35. Emily PENNELL 12 Co Lincoln P   3:36.96   177     46.41  1:40.14  2:46.61 
36. Remi- leigh BERRY 10 Co Lincoln P   3:38.92   172     53.24  1:50.87  2:50.72 
37. Lilly HYDE 11 Co Lincoln P   3:45.38   158  - - - 
38. Lucy JENKINSON 10 Deepings   3:45.45   157     48.36  1:43.21  2:52.21 
39. Eleanor TWINLEY 12 Deepings   3:49.24   150     48.51  1:46.26  2:57.82 
40. Olivia KING 10 Deepings   3:52.48   144     54.29  1:58.22  3:01.98 
41. Lilia HART 10 Eckington   4:18.93   104   1:02.57  2:05.57  3:14.01 
  Hannah CRADOCK 11 Deepings  DNC        
  Melody HART 14 Eckington  DNC        
  Freya PEACE 15 Bassetlaw SS  DNC        
  Connie MILLNS 10 Co Lincoln P  DQ 82             
  Imogen ROTHWELL 10 Co Lincoln P  DQ 94             

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Katie FOUNDS 16 Co Lincoln P   2:29.26   544     31.84  1:12.37  1:53.73 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Katie FOUNDS 16 Co Lincoln P   2:29.26   544     31.84  1:12.37  1:53.73 
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EVENT 102 Boy Open 200m IM                    

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lewis WARNER 17 Bassetlaw SS   2:13.73   550     27.95  1:01.52  1:43.37 
2. Jacob HAMBLEN 17 Derventio   2:14.37   543     29.23  1:05.67  1:42.56 
3. Malachy MCGUINNESS 19 Bassetlaw SS   2:22.12   459     28.15  1:02.02  1:47.27 
4. Harry BRANCHAM 16 Bassetlaw SS   2:22.24   457     31.95  1:09.75  1:49.14 
5. Leo ALLANSON 16 Derventio   2:22.28   457     30.31  1:08.41  1:49.72 
6. Callum KETTLEWELL 18 Bassetlaw SS   2:24.28   438     28.94  1:07.98  1:51.57 
7. Ben LORD 17 Co Lincoln P   2:33.06   367     31.30  1:10.95  1:57.20 
8. Elliott PENNEY 16 Eckington   2:39.19   326     32.28  1:11.44  2:03.57 
9. Sebastian WILKINSON 17 Bircotes SC   2:46.33   286     32.53  1:14.83  2:05.17 
10. Joshua GILL 18 Gainsborough   2:54.04   249     35.50  1:19.39  2:13.89 
  Harry BENZIES 17 Bassetlaw SS  DNC        
  Archie HERON 16 Derventio  DNC        

15 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Oliver OSBORNE 15 Derventio   2:19.30   487     29.56  1:05.85  1:46.75 
2. Noah VAN HOOREBEEK 15 Eckington   2:22.17   458     29.62  1:07.73  1:49.94 
3. Oliver STONE 14 Derventio   2:24.43   437     29.98  1:06.86  1:50.78 
4. Layne KEYWORTH 14 Bassetlaw SS   2:25.47   428     30.40  1:09.03  1:54.19 
5. Jacob BRIERS 14 Deepings   2:29.46   394     31.49  1:12.30  1:53.68 
6. Zachary DRAYSON 13 Derventio   2:29.99   390     32.90  1:13.24  1:53.98 
7. Joshua KETTLEWELL 15 Retford   2:30.74   384     29.52  1:10.09  1:56.59 
8. Ewan COX 14 Co Lincoln P   2:31.88   376     29.92  1:09.52  1:57.51 
9. Jacob HODKINSON 15 Bassetlaw SS   2:32.42   372     32.01  1:13.81  1:55.52 
10. Jacob PEMBERTON 13 Derventio   2:33.72   362     32.86  1:11.05  1:56.72 
11. Jensen HYLTON 14 Co Lincoln P   2:33.80   362     33.40  1:12.11  1:59.79 
12. Samuel GREEN 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:36.72   342     33.62  1:15.92  2:02.16 
13. Liam LYONS 13 Derventio   2:37.47   337     34.54  1:15.02  2:01.68 
14. Aidan FITZGIBBON 14 Co Lincoln P   2:38.66   329     33.95  1:16.39  2:01.62 
15. Morgan FARRAR 13 Co Lincoln P   2:40.65   317     34.19  1:15.79  2:04.27 
16. Evan JOHNSON 13 Derventio   2:41.32   313     33.81  1:16.13  2:04.34 
17. C BUTTERELL-QUANBROUGH 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:46.76   284     36.55  1:17.40  2:09.13 
18. Harry ASTON 14 Derventio   2:47.53   280     38.11  1:19.60  2:08.95 
19. James THOMAS 12 Gainsborough   2:49.70   269     38.20  1:21.81  2:09.96 
20. Reuben MEADOWS 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:51.60   260     39.58  1:21.77  2:14.10 
21. Samuel POTTER 13 Bassetlaw SS   2:51.92   259     39.76  1:25.23  2:14.79 
22. Thomas COLLINS 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:52.20   258     38.54  1:22.14  2:13.57 
23. Noah DEWSNAP 11 Bassetlaw SS   2:54.21   249     36.75  1:22.29  2:14.70 
24. Oliver GARNER 12 Co Lincoln P   2:57.76   234     39.98  1:25.00  2:19.24 
25. Jack CRADOCK 13 Deepings   2:58.71   230     34.61  1:20.50  2:16.89 
26. Logan FAIREY 13 Matlock   3:00.58   223     39.14  1:28.18  2:20.54 
27. Corey HESELTINE 10 Bassetlaw SS   3:22.58   158     48.67  1:40.29  2:40.29 
28. Finley ROWDING 11 Co Lincoln P   3:22.71   158     47.03  1:41.02  2:38.32 
29. Noah SKINNER 11 Deepings   3:32.62   137     52.93  1:47.50  2:44.51 
30. Jack PRITCHARD 13 Matlock   3:33.72   134     41.91  1:38.87  2:42.20 
31. Daniel WOOD 11 Matlock   4:20.16   74   1:05.93  2:11.79  3:26.09 
  Oliver WILLIS 15 Bircotes SC  DNC        
  Matthew ROBERTS 11 Co Lincoln P  DQ 64             

09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Corey HESELTINE 10 Bassetlaw SS   3:22.58   158     48.67  1:40.29  2:40.29 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Noah DEWSNAP 11 Bassetlaw SS   2:54.21   249     36.75  1:22.29  2:14.70 
2. Finley ROWDING 11 Co Lincoln P   3:22.71   158     47.03  1:41.02  2:38.32 
3. Noah SKINNER 11 Deepings   3:32.62   137     52.93  1:47.50  2:44.51 
4. Daniel WOOD 11 Matlock   4:20.16   74   1:05.93  2:11.79  3:26.09 
  Matthew ROBERTS 11 Co Lincoln P  DQ 64             

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Samuel GREEN 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:36.72   342     33.62  1:15.92  2:02.16 
2. C BUTTERELL-QUANBROUGH 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:46.76   284     36.55  1:17.40  2:09.13 
3. James THOMAS 12 Gainsborough   2:49.70   269     38.20  1:21.81  2:09.96 
4. Reuben MEADOWS 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:51.60   260     39.58  1:21.77  2:14.10 
5. Thomas COLLINS 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:52.20   258     38.54  1:22.14  2:13.57 
6. Oliver GARNER 12 Co Lincoln P   2:57.76   234     39.98  1:25.00  2:19.24 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Zachary DRAYSON 13 Derventio   2:29.99   390     32.90  1:13.24  1:53.98 
2. Jacob PEMBERTON 13 Derventio   2:33.72   362     32.86  1:11.05  1:56.72 
3. Liam LYONS 13 Derventio   2:37.47   337     34.54  1:15.02  2:01.68 
4. Morgan FARRAR 13 Co Lincoln P   2:40.65   317     34.19  1:15.79  2:04.27 
5. Evan JOHNSON 13 Derventio   2:41.32   313     33.81  1:16.13  2:04.34 
6. Samuel POTTER 13 Bassetlaw SS   2:51.92   259     39.76  1:25.23  2:14.79 
7. Jack CRADOCK 13 Deepings   2:58.71   230     34.61  1:20.50  2:16.89 
8. Logan FAIREY 13 Matlock   3:00.58   223     39.14  1:28.18  2:20.54 
9. Jack PRITCHARD 13 Matlock   3:33.72   134     41.91  1:38.87  2:42.20 
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14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Oliver STONE 14 Derventio   2:24.43   437     29.98  1:06.86  1:50.78 
2. Layne KEYWORTH 14 Bassetlaw SS   2:25.47   428     30.40  1:09.03  1:54.19 
3. Jacob BRIERS 14 Deepings   2:29.46   394     31.49  1:12.30  1:53.68 
4. Ewan COX 14 Co Lincoln P   2:31.88   376     29.92  1:09.52  1:57.51 
5. Jensen HYLTON 14 Co Lincoln P   2:33.80   362     33.40  1:12.11  1:59.79 
6. Aidan FITZGIBBON 14 Co Lincoln P   2:38.66   329     33.95  1:16.39  2:01.62 
7. Harry ASTON 14 Derventio   2:47.53   280     38.11  1:19.60  2:08.95 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Oliver OSBORNE 15 Derventio   2:19.30   487     29.56  1:05.85  1:46.75 
2. Noah VAN HOOREBEEK 15 Eckington   2:22.17   458     29.62  1:07.73  1:49.94 
3. Joshua KETTLEWELL 15 Retford   2:30.74   384     29.52  1:10.09  1:56.59 
4. Jacob HODKINSON 15 Bassetlaw SS   2:32.42   372     32.01  1:13.81  1:55.52 
  Oliver WILLIS 15 Bircotes SC  DNC        

15 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Oliver OSBORNE 15 Derventio   2:19.30   487     29.56  1:05.85  1:46.75 
2. Noah VAN HOOREBEEK 15 Eckington   2:22.17   458     29.62  1:07.73  1:49.94 
3. Oliver STONE 14 Derventio   2:24.43   437     29.98  1:06.86  1:50.78 
4. Layne KEYWORTH 14 Bassetlaw SS   2:25.47   428     30.40  1:09.03  1:54.19 
5. Jacob BRIERS 14 Deepings   2:29.46   394     31.49  1:12.30  1:53.68 
6. Zachary DRAYSON 13 Derventio   2:29.99   390     32.90  1:13.24  1:53.98 
7. Joshua KETTLEWELL 15 Retford   2:30.74   384     29.52  1:10.09  1:56.59 
8. Ewan COX 14 Co Lincoln P   2:31.88   376     29.92  1:09.52  1:57.51 
9. Jacob HODKINSON 15 Bassetlaw SS   2:32.42   372     32.01  1:13.81  1:55.52 
10. Jacob PEMBERTON 13 Derventio   2:33.72   362     32.86  1:11.05  1:56.72 
11. Jensen HYLTON 14 Co Lincoln P   2:33.80   362     33.40  1:12.11  1:59.79 
12. Samuel GREEN 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:36.72   342     33.62  1:15.92  2:02.16 
13. Liam LYONS 13 Derventio   2:37.47   337     34.54  1:15.02  2:01.68 
14. Aidan FITZGIBBON 14 Co Lincoln P   2:38.66   329     33.95  1:16.39  2:01.62 
15. Morgan FARRAR 13 Co Lincoln P   2:40.65   317     34.19  1:15.79  2:04.27 
16. Evan JOHNSON 13 Derventio   2:41.32   313     33.81  1:16.13  2:04.34 
17. C BUTTERELL-QUANBROUGH 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:46.76   284     36.55  1:17.40  2:09.13 
18. Harry ASTON 14 Derventio   2:47.53   280     38.11  1:19.60  2:08.95 
19. James THOMAS 12 Gainsborough   2:49.70   269     38.20  1:21.81  2:09.96 
20. Reuben MEADOWS 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:51.60   260     39.58  1:21.77  2:14.10 
21. Samuel POTTER 13 Bassetlaw SS   2:51.92   259     39.76  1:25.23  2:14.79 
22. Thomas COLLINS 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:52.20   258     38.54  1:22.14  2:13.57 
23. Noah DEWSNAP 11 Bassetlaw SS   2:54.21   249     36.75  1:22.29  2:14.70 
24. Oliver GARNER 12 Co Lincoln P   2:57.76   234     39.98  1:25.00  2:19.24 
25. Jack CRADOCK 13 Deepings   2:58.71   230     34.61  1:20.50  2:16.89 
26. Logan FAIREY 13 Matlock   3:00.58   223     39.14  1:28.18  2:20.54 
27. Corey HESELTINE 10 Bassetlaw SS   3:22.58   158     48.67  1:40.29  2:40.29 
28. Finley ROWDING 11 Co Lincoln P   3:22.71   158     47.03  1:41.02  2:38.32 
29. Noah SKINNER 11 Deepings   3:32.62   137     52.93  1:47.50  2:44.51 
30. Jack PRITCHARD 13 Matlock   3:33.72   134     41.91  1:38.87  2:42.20 
31. Daniel WOOD 11 Matlock   4:20.16   74   1:05.93  2:11.79  3:26.09 
  Oliver WILLIS 15 Bircotes SC  DNC        
  Matthew ROBERTS 11 Co Lincoln P  DQ 64             

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Harry BRANCHAM 16 Bassetlaw SS   2:22.24   457     31.95  1:09.75  1:49.14 
2. Leo ALLANSON 16 Derventio   2:22.28   457     30.31  1:08.41  1:49.72 
3. Elliott PENNEY 16 Eckington   2:39.19   326     32.28  1:11.44  2:03.57 
  Archie HERON 16 Derventio  DNC        

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lewis WARNER 17 Bassetlaw SS   2:13.73   550     27.95  1:01.52  1:43.37 
2. Jacob HAMBLEN 17 Derventio   2:14.37   543     29.23  1:05.67  1:42.56 
3. Malachy MCGUINNESS 19 Bassetlaw SS   2:22.12   459     28.15  1:02.02  1:47.27 
4. Harry BRANCHAM 16 Bassetlaw SS   2:22.24   457     31.95  1:09.75  1:49.14 
5. Leo ALLANSON 16 Derventio   2:22.28   457     30.31  1:08.41  1:49.72 
6. Callum KETTLEWELL 18 Bassetlaw SS   2:24.28   438     28.94  1:07.98  1:51.57 
7. Ben LORD 17 Co Lincoln P   2:33.06   367     31.30  1:10.95  1:57.20 
8. Elliott PENNEY 16 Eckington   2:39.19   326     32.28  1:11.44  2:03.57 
9. Sebastian WILKINSON 17 Bircotes SC   2:46.33   286     32.53  1:14.83  2:05.17 
10. Joshua GILL 18 Gainsborough   2:54.04   249     35.50  1:19.39  2:13.89 
  Harry BENZIES 17 Bassetlaw SS  DNC        
  Archie HERON 16 Derventio  DNC        

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lewis WARNER 17 Bassetlaw SS   2:13.73   550     27.95  1:01.52  1:43.37 
2. Jacob HAMBLEN 17 Derventio   2:14.37   543     29.23  1:05.67  1:42.56 
3. Malachy MCGUINNESS 19 Bassetlaw SS   2:22.12   459     28.15  1:02.02  1:47.27 
4. Callum KETTLEWELL 18 Bassetlaw SS   2:24.28   438     28.94  1:07.98  1:51.57 
5. Ben LORD 17 Co Lincoln P   2:33.06   367     31.30  1:10.95  1:57.20 
6. Sebastian WILKINSON 17 Bircotes SC   2:46.33   286     32.53  1:14.83  2:05.17 
7. Joshua GILL 18 Gainsborough   2:54.04   249     35.50  1:19.39  2:13.89 
  Harry BENZIES 17 Bassetlaw SS  DNC        
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EVENT 103 Girl Open 50m Butterfly             

09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Imogen HOWITT 10 Bassetlaw SS     34.76   345  
2. Isla STOCKLEY 10 Bassetlaw SS     41.60   201  
3. Lucy JENKINSON 10 Deepings     44.44   165  
4. Emily GOODACRE 10 Bassetlaw SS     46.89   140  
5. Olivia KING 10 Deepings     49.18   121  
6. Florence SHEPHERD 10 Gainsborough     51.34   107  
7. Harriet MEADOWS 9 Bassetlaw SS     51.63   105  
8. Robyn STEEL 9 Co Lincoln P     53.76   93  
9. Remi- leigh BERRY 10 Co Lincoln P     54.28   90  
10. Lilia HART 10 Eckington     59.69   68  
11. Elsie ASKIN 9 Bircotes SC   1:07.72   46  
  Imogen ROTHWELL 10 Co Lincoln P  DQ 83          

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Isla JOHNSON 11 Derventio     34.83   342  
2. Lily PASHLEY 11 Bassetlaw SS     38.37   256  
3. Amy PALMER 11 Co Lincoln P     39.60   233  
4. Stansie CROWE 11 Bassetlaw SS     39.89   228  
5. Amelie VENABLES 11 Bassetlaw SS     42.45   189  
6. Fleur WHEELER-KAYE 11 Bassetlaw SS     42.63   187  
7. Imogen SIMCOX 11 Gainsborough     43.29   178  
8. Charlotte WELGEMOED 11 Co Lincoln P     46.79   141  
9. Ava May BROCKLEHURST 11 Bassetlaw SS     47.33   136  
  Hannah CRADOCK 11 Deepings  DNC     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Emmy STINTON 12 Co Lincoln P     34.05   367  
2. Isla O'CONNOR 12 Bassetlaw SS     34.85   342  
3. Abigail BETTS 12 Bassetlaw SS     35.29   329  
4. Megan HECTOR 12 Derventio     37.41   276  
5. Zara JEFFERIES 12 Matlock     37.75   269  
6. Charlotte JENKINSON 12 Deepings     39.73   231  
7. Poppy GOODACRE 12 Bassetlaw SS     40.18   223  
8. Eva WILLIAMS 12 Eckington     41.12   208  
9. Jessica BARGH 12 Co Lincoln P     41.40   204  
10. Chloe DINMORE 12 Gainsborough     42.46   189  
11. Eleanor TWINLEY 12 Deepings     45.37   155  
12. Florence NOBLE 12 Bircotes SC     45.40   154  
13. Millie POOLE 12 Co Lincoln P     46.42   144  
14. Emily PENNELL 12 Co Lincoln P     46.44   144  
15. Alexis PARSONS 12 Co Lincoln P     51.32   107  
16. Willow FARNEN 12 Matlock     51.86   103  
17. Janna SCHUERCH 12 Co Lincoln P     56.60   79  
  Niamh HOLMES 12 Eckington  DNC     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lilli-Rose CARR 13 Co Lincoln P     30.97   487  
2. Elodie HERON 13 Derventio     32.21   433  
3. Neve PING 13 Bassetlaw SS     32.94   405  
4. Katy WRIGHT 13 Derventio     33.14   398  
5. Imogen WOODS 13 Gainsborough     39.36   237  
6. Molly HAMBLEN 13 Derventio     41.96   196  
7. Isabella HOLBROOK 13 Co Lincoln P     44.31   166  
  Amy KINCH 13 Gainsborough  DNC     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Wyni OWEN 14 Co Lincoln P     32.77   411  
2. Charlotte HODGIN 14 Co Lincoln P     33.28   393  
3. Bailey CARTER 14 Eckington     33.49   385  
4. Hannah SAMUEL 14 Bircotes SC     34.63   348  
5. Emma ARTHUR 14 Co Lincoln P     36.79   291  
6. Lauren MCMANUS 14 Eckington     37.24   280  
7. Chloe FOUNDS 14 Co Lincoln P     37.96   264  
8. Mia SAVILLE 14 Gainsborough     39.54   234  
  Melody HART 14 Eckington  DNC     

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Tiegan GRAY 15 Gainsborough     32.05   440  
2. Milissa MOSELEY 15 Eckington     33.07   400  
3. Eloise WALKER 15 Deepings     33.19   396  
4. Matilda HASE 15 Derventio     33.56   383  
5. Sarah MIDDLE 15 Eckington     39.70   231  
6. Jessica PRITCHARD 15 Matlock     39.71   231  
7. Georgia TAYLOR 15 Eckington     40.80   213  

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Katie HEALD 16 Derventio     30.68   501  
2. Casey CLEAVER 16 Co Lincoln P     31.45   465  
3. Lilia BURTON 16 Co Lincoln P     35.34   328  
4. Nyah ALLERT 16 Eckington     36.49   298  
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17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jessica COLLISHAW 19 Birm'ham Uni     33.08   400  
2. Sophie MARSHALL 17 Co Lincoln P     34.92   340  
3. Edda SCHUERCH 43 Co Lincoln P     35.92   312  
 

EVENT 104 Boy Open 50m Butterfly              

09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Frederick WILLIAMS 10 Eckington     45.28   110  
2. Corey HESELTINE 10 Bassetlaw SS     46.92   99  
3. Bobby WALLIS 10 Co Lincoln P     53.65   66  
4. Matthew RICE 10 Bircotes SC     54.69   62  
5. Dan PALMER 9 Co Lincoln P     56.53   56  

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Noah DEWSNAP 11 Bassetlaw SS     35.33   233  
2. Ryan ANDERSON 11 Gainsborough     43.03   129  
3. Matthew ROBERTS 11 Co Lincoln P     45.77   107  
4. Finley ROWDING 11 Co Lincoln P     46.77   100  
5. Jokubas RUDYS 11 Bircotes SC     47.55   95  
6. Aden VAN HOOREBEEK 11 Eckington     50.88   78  
  Coben CLINTON 11 Co Lincoln P  DNC     
  Kieran BLOOR 11 Co Lincoln P  DNC     
  Finley WEST 11 Co Lincoln P  DQ 82          

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Samuel GREEN 12 Bassetlaw SS     32.68   294  
2. C BUTTERELL-QUANBROUGH 12 Bassetlaw SS     34.95   241  
3. Reuben MEADOWS 12 Bassetlaw SS     37.07   201  
4. Thomas COLLINS 12 Bassetlaw SS     37.54   194  
5. Oliver GARNER 12 Co Lincoln P     38.68   177  
  Joshua BODSWORTH 12 Bircotes SC  DNC     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Charlie WHEELER-KAYE 13 Bassetlaw SS     30.86   350  
2. Lucas KIMBER 13 Ripley     32.27   306  
3. Morgan FARRAR 13 Co Lincoln P     32.51   299  
4. Jacob PEMBERTON 13 Derventio     32.76   292  
5. Evan JOHNSON 13 Derventio     33.10   283  
6. Jack CRADOCK 13 Deepings     33.62   270  
7. Freddie TRAGNI 13 Co Lincoln P     33.95   262  
8. Liam LYONS 13 Derventio     34.89   242  
9. Logan FAIREY 13 Matlock     37.83   190  
10. Jack PRITCHARD 13 Matlock     37.95   188  
11. Samuel POTTER 13 Bassetlaw SS     40.48   155  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ewan COX 14 Co Lincoln P     27.68   485  
2. Layne KEYWORTH 14 Bassetlaw SS     28.88   427  
3. Oliver STONE 14 Derventio     29.31   408  
4. Aidan FITZGIBBON 14 Co Lincoln P     33.69   269  

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Noah VAN HOOREBEEK 15 Eckington     28.21   458  
2. Joshua KETTLEWELL 15 Retford     28.58   440  
3. Jacob HODKINSON 15 Bassetlaw SS     29.95   382  
4. Magnus NOBLE 15 Bircotes SC     31.06   343  
5. Joshua CRAVEN 15 Co Lincoln P     31.65   324  
6. Charlie WHITFIELD 15 Eckington     33.32   278  

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Thomas HEPPLESTONE 16 Co Lincoln P     28.83   429  
2. Seth HINITT 16 Bassetlaw SS     30.87   349  
  Boyen CHESTNUTT 16 Bircotes SC  DNC     
  Elliott PENNEY 16 Eckington  DQ 44          

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Malachy MCGUINNESS 19 Bassetlaw SS     26.64   544  
2. Callum KETTLEWELL 18 Bassetlaw SS     28.10   463  
3. Harry KINGSTON 17 Co Lincoln P     29.52   399  
4. Ben LORD 17 Co Lincoln P     30.66   356  
  Jake ASKIN 18 Bircotes SC  DNC     
  Harry BENZIES 17 Bassetlaw SS  DNC     
  Cillian MCGUINNESS 17 Bassetlaw SS  DNC     
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EVENT 105 Girl Open 50m Backstroke            

09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Imogen HOWITT 10 Bassetlaw SS     36.16   357  
2. Isla STOCKLEY 10 Bassetlaw SS     41.96   228  
3. Kitty SUMNER 10 Matlock     45.28   182  
4. Connie MILLNS 10 Co Lincoln P     46.53   167  
5. Lucy JENKINSON 10 Deepings     47.19   160  
6. Remi- leigh BERRY 10 Co Lincoln P     47.56   157  
7. Olivia KING 10 Deepings     49.06   143  
8. Emily GOODACRE 10 Bassetlaw SS     49.84   136  
9. Harriet MEADOWS 9 Bassetlaw SS     50.15   134  
10. Millie MACKIE 9 Co Lincoln P     51.77   121  
11. Lilia HART 10 Eckington     51.87   121  
12. Imogen ROTHWELL 10 Co Lincoln P     52.90   114  
13. Florence SHEPHERD 10 Gainsborough     53.22   112  
14. Elsie ASKIN 9 Bircotes SC     57.04   91  

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Isla JOHNSON 11 Derventio     37.05   332  
2. Tate FOX 11 Bassetlaw SS     38.36   299  
3. Stansie CROWE 11 Bassetlaw SS     38.96   286  
4. Amy PALMER 11 Co Lincoln P     40.27   259  
5. Lily PASHLEY 11 Bassetlaw SS     41.07   244  
6. Amelie VENABLES 11 Bassetlaw SS     42.02   227  
7. Ava May BROCKLEHURST 11 Bassetlaw SS     42.99   212  
8. Orla BAILEY 11 Deepings     43.14   210  
9. Imogen SIMCOX 11 Gainsborough     45.51   179  
10. Hazel HODGSON 11 Gainsborough     47.58   157  
11. Charlotte WELGEMOED 11 Co Lincoln P     48.19   151  
12. Lilly HYDE 11 Co Lincoln P     48.38   149  
13. Amy NEEDHAM 11 Matlock     49.95   135  
14. Eve MONAGHAN 11 Bircotes SC     52.90   114  
  Hannah CRADOCK 11 Deepings  DNC     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Isla O'CONNOR 12 Bassetlaw SS     36.95   335  
2. Emmy STINTON 12 Co Lincoln P     37.02   333  
3. Megan HECTOR 12 Derventio     37.68   316  
4. Maddison HODGIN 12 Co Lincoln P     37.92   310  
5. Zara JEFFERIES 12 Matlock     39.15   281  
6. Jessica BARGH 12 Co Lincoln P     39.93   265  
7. Eva WILLIAMS 12 Eckington     41.21   241  
8. Charlotte JENKINSON 12 Deepings     42.36   222  
9. Alexis PARSONS 12 Co Lincoln P     44.23   195  
10. Chloe DINMORE 12 Gainsborough     44.38   193  
11. Millie POOLE 12 Co Lincoln P     45.54   179  
12. Emily PENNELL 12 Co Lincoln P     46.54   167  
13. Evie REED 12 Bassetlaw SS     46.89   164  
14. Eleanor TWINLEY 12 Deepings     48.87   144  
15. Willow FARNEN 12 Matlock     49.80   136  
16. Janna SCHUERCH 12 Co Lincoln P     51.86   121  
17. Keira RUSLING 12 Bircotes SC     56.16   95  
  Niamh HOLMES 12 Eckington  DNC     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Neve PING 13 Bassetlaw SS     33.93   433  
2. Elodie HERON 13 Derventio     34.17   423  
3. Katy WRIGHT 13 Derventio     36.36   351  
4. Molly HAMBLEN 13 Derventio     41.30   240  
5. Isabella HOLBROOK 13 Co Lincoln P     41.61   234  
6. Halle BAKER 13 Eckington     42.77   216  
  Amy KINCH 13 Gainsborough  DNC     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jennifer WALKER 14 Bassetlaw SS     32.72   482  
2. Bailey CARTER 14 Eckington     33.63   444  
3. Abbie TUNNICLIFFE 14 Derventio     33.78   438  
4. Charlotte HODGIN 14 Co Lincoln P     33.82   437  
5. Wyni OWEN 14 Co Lincoln P     35.58   375  
6. Abigail ROWLAND 14 Bassetlaw SS     36.63   344  
7. Emma ARTHUR 14 Co Lincoln P     39.56   273  
8. Chloe FOUNDS 14 Co Lincoln P     40.39   256  
  Lesley MCMANUS 14 Eckington  DNC     
  Melody HART 14 Eckington  DNC     

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ruby CREDLAND 15 Bassetlaw SS     34.12   425  
2. Milissa MOSELEY 15 Eckington     37.24   327  
3. Sarah MIDDLE 15 Eckington     42.30   223  
4. Katie O'LEARY 15 Gainsborough     42.92   213  
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16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Katie HEALD 16 Derventio     33.08   467  
2. Casey CLEAVER 16 Co Lincoln P     33.24   460  
3. Lilia BURTON 16 Co Lincoln P     35.52   377  
4. Nyah ALLERT 16 Eckington     39.81   268  

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jessica COLLISHAW 19 Birm'ham Uni     33.90   434  
2. Edda SCHUERCH 43 Co Lincoln P     36.72   341  
3. Sophie MARSHALL 17 Co Lincoln P     37.62   317  
 

EVENT 106 Boy Open 50m Backstroke             
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Cole COOPER 10 Co Lincoln P     42.44   143  
2. Kai WATSON 10 Deepings     45.68   115  
3. Corey HESELTINE 10 Bassetlaw SS     46.42   109  
4. Dan PALMER 9 Co Lincoln P     46.58   108  
5. Frederick WILLIAMS 10 Eckington     47.66   101  
6. Oscar HARKNESS 10 Matlock     51.96   78  
  Bobby WALLIS 10 Co Lincoln P  DQ 64          
  Matthew RICE 10 Bircotes SC  DQ 64          

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Noah DEWSNAP 11 Bassetlaw SS     39.90   172  
2. Aden VAN HOOREBEEK 11 Eckington     44.07   128  
3. Matthew ROBERTS 11 Co Lincoln P     45.11   119  
4. Finley ROWDING 11 Co Lincoln P     45.38   117  
5. Ryan ANDERSON 11 Gainsborough     45.40   117  
6. Noah SKINNER 11 Deepings     45.60   115  
7. Jokubas RUDYS 11 Bircotes SC     46.58   108  
8. Finley WEST 11 Co Lincoln P     50.72   84  
9. Daniel WOOD 11 Matlock     53.11   73  
  Coben CLINTON 11 Co Lincoln P  DNC     
  Kieran BLOOR 11 Co Lincoln P  DNC     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. C BUTTERELL-QUANBROUGH 12 Bassetlaw SS     33.22   299  
2. Samuel GREEN 12 Bassetlaw SS     35.59   243  
3. Oliver GARNER 12 Co Lincoln P     37.80   203  
4. Thomas COLLINS 12 Bassetlaw SS     39.10   183  
5. Reuben MEADOWS 12 Bassetlaw SS     39.36   179  
5. Alfie BLADES 12 Gainsborough     39.36   179  
7. Kieron TOMS 12 Deepings     48.00   99  
  Joshua BODSWORTH 12 Bircotes SC  DNC     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Morgan FARRAR 13 Co Lincoln P     34.25   273  
2. Lucas KIMBER 13 Ripley     35.77   239  
3. William BURDOCK 13 Deepings     38.78   188  
4. Jack CRADOCK 13 Deepings     39.04   184  
5. Samuel POTTER 13 Bassetlaw SS     40.93   159  
6. Logan FAIREY 13 Matlock     41.75   150  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Layne KEYWORTH 14 Bassetlaw SS     30.73   378  
2. Ewan COX 14 Co Lincoln P     31.18   361  
3. Jensen HYLTON 14 Co Lincoln P     31.63   346  
4. Jacob BRIERS 14 Deepings     35.10   253  

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Joshua CRAVEN 15 Co Lincoln P     32.45   321  
2. Magnus NOBLE 15 Bircotes SC     35.05   254  
  Oliver WILLIS 15 Bircotes SC  DNC     

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Thomas HEPPLESTONE 16 Co Lincoln P     31.08   365  
2. Elliott PENNEY 16 Eckington     32.06   332  
3. Seth HINITT 16 Bassetlaw SS     32.23   327  

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Malachy MCGUINNESS 19 Bassetlaw SS     28.19   489  
2. Harry KINGSTON 17 Co Lincoln P     30.34   392  
3. Ben LORD 17 Co Lincoln P     33.83   283  
  Jake ASKIN 18 Bircotes SC  DNC     
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EVENT 107 Girl Open 50m Breaststroke          

09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Imogen HOWITT 10 Bassetlaw SS     44.29   268  
2. Robyn STEEL 9 Co Lincoln P     53.00   156  
3. Kitty SUMNER 10 Matlock     53.69   150  
4. Remi- leigh BERRY 10 Co Lincoln P     53.73   150  
5. Isla STOCKLEY 10 Bassetlaw SS     53.75   150  
6. Olivia KING 10 Deepings     53.86   149  
7. Emily GOODACRE 10 Bassetlaw SS     55.56   135  
8. Imogen ROTHWELL 10 Co Lincoln P     55.71   134  
9. Connie MILLNS 10 Co Lincoln P     58.33   117  
10. Harriet MEADOWS 9 Bassetlaw SS   1:01.39   100  
11. Florence SHEPHERD 10 Gainsborough   1:02.10   97  
12. Lilia HART 10 Eckington   1:02.85   93  
13. Millie MACKIE 9 Co Lincoln P   1:09.16   70  
14. Elsie ASKIN 9 Bircotes SC   1:15.48   54  

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Isla JOHNSON 11 Derventio     42.81   296  
2. Amy PALMER 11 Co Lincoln P     44.86   258  
3. Stansie CROWE 11 Bassetlaw SS     46.18   236  
4. Tate FOX 11 Bassetlaw SS     47.18   221  
5. Lily PASHLEY 11 Bassetlaw SS     47.68   214  
6. Fleur WHEELER-KAYE 11 Bassetlaw SS     48.57   203  
7. Ava May BROCKLEHURST 11 Bassetlaw SS     50.38   182  
8. Amelie VENABLES 11 Bassetlaw SS     50.39   182  
9. Lilly HYDE 11 Co Lincoln P     54.39   144  
10. Orla BAILEY 11 Deepings     55.08   139  
11. Eve MONAGHAN 11 Bircotes SC     56.10   131  
12. Hazel HODGSON 11 Gainsborough     57.26   124  
13. Amy NEEDHAM 11 Matlock     57.59   121  
14. Charlotte WELGEMOED 11 Co Lincoln P     58.73   114  
15. Imogen SIMCOX 11 Gainsborough   1:00.62   104  
  Hannah CRADOCK 11 Deepings  DNC     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Abigail BETTS 12 Bassetlaw SS     44.09   271  
2. Jessica BARGH 12 Co Lincoln P     45.05   254  
3. Emmy STINTON 12 Co Lincoln P     45.78   242  
4. Zara JEFFERIES 12 Matlock     46.21   236  
5. Poppy GOODACRE 12 Bassetlaw SS     47.15   222  
6. Maddison HODGIN 12 Co Lincoln P     48.10   209  
7. Eva WILLIAMS 12 Eckington     48.97   198  
8. Evie REED 12 Bassetlaw SS     49.84   188  
9. Willow FARNEN 12 Matlock     51.75   168  
10. Florence NOBLE 12 Bircotes SC     52.04   165  
11. Emily PENNELL 12 Co Lincoln P     54.71   142  
12. Janna SCHUERCH 12 Co Lincoln P     54.95   140  
13. Eleanor TWINLEY 12 Deepings   1:00.64   104  
  Niamh HOLMES 12 Eckington  DNC     
  Keira RUSLING 12 Bircotes SC  DQ 76          

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Katy WRIGHT 13 Derventio     39.56   376  
2. Isabella HOLBROOK 13 Co Lincoln P     46.46   232  
3. Holly MONAGHAN 13 Bircotes SC     47.34   219  
4. Halle BAKER 13 Eckington     52.11   164  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Madeleine SMIRTHWAITE 14 Co Lincoln P     34.97   544  
2. Olivia MARSHALL 14 Derventio     37.68   435  
3. Wyni OWEN 14 Co Lincoln P     39.19   387  
4. Hannah SAMUEL 14 Bircotes SC     39.83   368  
5. Abigail ROWLAND 14 Bassetlaw SS     40.37   354  
6. Bailey CARTER 14 Eckington     41.79   319  
7. Charlotte HODGIN 14 Co Lincoln P     42.34   306  
8. Lauren MCMANUS 14 Eckington     43.46   283  
9. Chloe FOUNDS 14 Co Lincoln P     45.25   251  
10. Mia SAVILLE 14 Gainsborough     48.65   202  
11. Emma ARTHUR 14 Co Lincoln P     49.61   190  
  Lesley MCMANUS 14 Eckington  DNC     
  Melody HART 14 Eckington  DNC     

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Tiegan GRAY 15 Gainsborough     37.72   434  
2. Milissa MOSELEY 15 Eckington     43.64   280  
3. Eloise WALKER 15 Deepings     44.20   269  
4. Sarah MIDDLE 15 Eckington     46.34   234  
5. Georgia TAYLOR 15 Eckington     47.44   218  
6. Katie O'LEARY 15 Gainsborough     50.40   181  
  Freya PEACE 15 Bassetlaw SS  DNC     
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16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lilia BURTON 16 Co Lincoln P     43.83   276  

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jessica COLLISHAW 19 Birm'ham Uni     40.10   361  
2. Sophie MARSHALL 17 Co Lincoln P     46.15   237  
 

EVENT 108 Boy Open 50m Breaststroke           
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Cole COOPER 10 Co Lincoln P     51.22   119  
2. Frederick WILLIAMS 10 Eckington     51.39   118  
3. Corey HESELTINE 10 Bassetlaw SS     53.07   107  
4. Wiggy HARRIS 10 Matlock     53.33   106  
5. Kai WATSON 10 Deepings     54.41   99  
6. Dan PALMER 9 Co Lincoln P     57.32   85  
7. Bobby WALLIS 10 Co Lincoln P     59.13   77  
8. Oscar HARKNESS 10 Matlock   1:02.55   65  
  Matthew RICE 10 Bircotes SC  DQ 44          

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Finley ROWDING 11 Co Lincoln P     46.27   162  
2. Noah SKINNER 11 Deepings     49.35   133  
3. Matthew ROBERTS 11 Co Lincoln P     50.55   124  
4. Aden VAN HOOREBEEK 11 Eckington     53.86   103  
5. Jokubas RUDYS 11 Bircotes SC     56.34   90  
6. Finley WEST 11 Co Lincoln P     58.39   80  
  Coben CLINTON 11 Co Lincoln P  DNC     
  Kieran BLOOR 11 Co Lincoln P  DNC     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. James THOMAS 12 Gainsborough     39.89   253  
2. Samuel GREEN 12 Bassetlaw SS     40.29   246  
3. Thomas COLLINS 12 Bassetlaw SS     42.86   204  
4. C BUTTERELL-QUANBROUGH 12 Bassetlaw SS     44.12   187  
5. Reuben MEADOWS 12 Bassetlaw SS     44.24   185  
6. Jasper CHESTNUTT 12 Bircotes SC     45.56   170  
7. Oliver GARNER 12 Co Lincoln P     45.69   168  
8. Alfie BLADES 12 Gainsborough     50.65   123  
  Joshua BODSWORTH 12 Bircotes SC  DNC     
  Kieron TOMS 12 Deepings  DQ 76          

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Zachary DRAYSON 13 Derventio     35.31   365  
2. Liam LYONS 13 Derventio     37.25   311  
3. Charlie WHEELER-KAYE 13 Bassetlaw SS     37.36   308  
4. Freddie TRAGNI 13 Co Lincoln P     39.34   264  
5. Lucas KIMBER 13 Ripley     42.55   208  
6. Logan FAIREY 13 Matlock     43.58   194  
7. Jack CRADOCK 13 Deepings     43.83   191  
8. Samuel POTTER 13 Bassetlaw SS     44.37   184  
9. William BURDOCK 13 Deepings     48.96   137  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Layne KEYWORTH 14 Bassetlaw SS     34.51   391  
2. Jacob BRIERS 14 Deepings     36.02   344  
3. Ewan COX 14 Co Lincoln P     36.67   326  
4. Aidan FITZGIBBON 14 Co Lincoln P     37.08   315  

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jacob HODKINSON 15 Bassetlaw SS     32.92   451  
2. Noah VAN HOOREBEEK 15 Eckington     34.60   388  
3. Joshua KETTLEWELL 15 Retford     36.43   332  
4. Joshua CRAVEN 15 Co Lincoln P     37.85   296  
5. Charlie WHITFIELD 15 Eckington     42.71   206  
  Magnus NOBLE 15 Bircotes SC  DNC     
  Oliver OSBORNE 15 Derventio  DNC     

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Harry BRANCHAM 16 Bassetlaw SS     34.41   395  
2. Leo ALLANSON 16 Derventio     35.06   373  
3. Thomas HEPPLESTONE 16 Co Lincoln P     36.42   333  
4. Elliott PENNEY 16 Eckington     42.24   213  
  Boyen CHESTNUTT 16 Bircotes SC  DNC     
  Archie HERON 16 Derventio  DNC     
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17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jacob HAMBLEN 17 Derventio     31.31   524  
2. Ben LORD 17 Co Lincoln P     33.85   415  
3. Callum KETTLEWELL 18 Bassetlaw SS     35.59   357  
4. Jamie GREEN 17 Co Lincoln P     36.11   341  
  Harry BENZIES 17 Bassetlaw SS  DNC     
 


